



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 005 **Contract ID:** 0172-0394 **Counties:** FRANKLIN, MANSFIELD, MARLBOROUGH
Letting Date: April 15, 2015 2:00 pm **District(s):** Norwich **Contract Time:** 552 CALENDAR DAYS **Min:** **Max:**
Contract Description: CULVERT REHABILITATION ON CT ROUTES 2 & 207, AND SR 430 **Project(s):** 000R(679)

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.	\$2,074,098.25	100.00%
2	PJF Construction Corporation	\$2,108,604.00	101.66%
3	New England Infrastructure, Inc.	\$2,284,858.50	110.16%
4	Running Brook Farms LLC	\$2,287,048.80	110.27%



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0172-0394 **Counties:** FRANKLIN, MANSFIELD, MARLBOROUGH
Letting Date: April 15, 2015 **District(s):** Norwich
Call Order: 005 **Project(s):** 000R(679)
Contract Time: 552 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: CULVERT REHABILITATION ON CT ROUTES 2 & 207, AND SR 430

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) PJF Construction Corporation		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Unit Price		Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0201001	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	185,000.00000	185,000.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS						
0020	0201215	1.000	2,500.00000	2,500.00	950.00000	950.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00
	REMOVE AND RESET GATE	ea.						
0030	0202000	1,040.000	32.00000	33,280.00	26.00000	27,040.00	39.00000	40,560.00
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0040	0202100	5.000	150.00000	750.00	165.00000	825.00	200.00000	1,000.00
	ROCK EXCAVATION	c.y.						
0050	0202200	300.000	32.00000	9,600.00	34.00000	10,200.00	46.00000	13,800.00
	CHANNEL EXCAVATION-EARTH	c.y.						
0060	0202216	275.000	32.00000	8,800.00	44.00000	12,100.00	60.00000	16,500.00
	EXCAVATION AND REUSE OF EXISTING CHANNEL BOTTOM MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0070	0202250	50.000	150.00000	7,500.00	165.00000	8,250.00	200.00000	10,000.00
	CHANNEL EXCAVATION-ROCK	c.y.						
0080	0203000	45.000	50.00000	2,250.00	32.00000	1,440.00	46.00000	2,070.00
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION - EARTH (COMPLETE)	c.y.						
0090	0203100	45.000	150.00000	6,750.00	185.00000	8,325.00	200.00000	9,000.00
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION ROCK (COMPLETE)	c.y.						
0100	0204151	(1.000)	375,000.00000	375,000.00	175,000.00000	175,000.00	487,000.00000	487,000.00
	HANDLING WATER ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0110	0205001	30.000	22.00000	660.00	38.00000	1,140.00	30.00000	900.00
	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-4' DEEP	c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) PJF Construction Corporation		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0120	0210820	520.000	1.00000	520.00	1.00000	520.00	1.00000	520.00
	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	est.						
0130	0213100	125.000	38.00000	4,750.00	52.00000	6,500.00	55.00000	6,875.00
	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.						
0140	0214100	16.000	65.00000	1,040.00	52.00000	832.00	75.00000	1,200.00
	COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL	c.y.						
0150	0219001	1,650.000	5.50000	9,075.00	4.00000	6,600.00	9.00000	14,850.00
	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.						
0160	0304002	650.000	57.00000	37,050.00	48.00000	31,200.00	55.00000	35,750.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.						
0170	0305000	20.000	72.00000	1,440.00	34.00000	680.00	55.00000	1,100.00
	PROCESSED AGGREGATE	ton						
0180	0601201	44.000	1,400.00000	61,600.00	1,950.00000	85,800.00	1,560.00000	68,640.00
	CLASS "F" CONCRETE	c.y.						
0190	0601930	325.000	500.00000	162,500.00	465.00000	151,125.00	225.00000	73,125.00
	SLIP-LINING GROUT ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0200	0602030	5,400.000	2.00000	10,800.00	3.25000	17,550.00	3.00000	16,200.00
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - GALVANIZED	lb.						
0210	0602889	9.000	60.00000	540.00	145.00000	1,305.00	100.00000	900.00
	DOWEL BAR SPLICER SYSTEM GALVANIZED	ea.						
0220	0602910	14.000	300.00000	4,200.00	205.00000	2,870.00	3,000.00000	42,000.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0230	0651001	10.000	30.00000	300.00	48.00000	480.00	95.00000	950.00
	BEDDING MATERIAL	c.y.						
0240	0651238	90.000	290.00000	26,100.00	305.00000	27,450.00	470.00000	42,300.00
	60" CORRUGATED HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE (SMOOTH INTERIOR) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) PJF Construction Corporation		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0250	0651312	130,000.000	1.00000	130,000.00	1.00000	130,000.00	1.00000	130,000.00
REPAIR EXISTING CULVERT (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **		est.						
0260	0651496	650.000	320.00000	208,000.00	405.00000	263,250.00	442.00000	287,300.00
60" POLYMER COATED CORRUGATED METAL PIPE (10 GAUGE) ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0270	0651640	320.000	310.00000	99,200.00	405.00000	129,600.00	472.00000	151,040.00
62" SPIRAL RIB ALUMINUM PIPE (10 GAUGE) ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0280	0653101	1,020.000	65.00000	66,300.00	68.00000	69,360.00	60.00000	61,200.00
CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - GREATER THAN 42" DIAMETER		l.f.						
0290	0702026	9.000	6,000.00000	54,000.00	3,000.00000	27,000.00	6,000.00000	54,000.00
MICROPILES ** See Special Provisions **		ea.						
0300	0702029	18.000	1.00000	18.00	100.00000	1,800.00	55.00000	990.00
MICROPILE LENGTH ADJUSTMENT ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0310	0703010	85.000	70.00000	5,950.00	145.00000	12,325.00	80.00000	6,800.00
STANDARD RIPRAP		c.y.						
0320	0703011	55.000	62.00000	3,410.00	105.00000	5,775.00	85.00000	4,675.00
INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP		c.y.						
0330	0703012	160.000	60.00000	9,600.00	145.00000	23,200.00	85.00000	13,600.00
MODIFIED RIPRAP		c.y.						
0340	0703029	80.000	63.00000	5,040.00	165.00000	13,200.00	150.00000	12,000.00
ROUNDED STONE RIPRAP ** See Special Provisions **		c.y.						
0350	0755014	3,065.000	2.00000	6,130.00	2.80000	8,582.00	5.00000	15,325.00
GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)		s.y.						
0360	0822001	300.000	44.00000	13,200.00	52.00000	15,600.00	70.00000	21,000.00
TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB		l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) PJF Construction Corporation		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0490	0949523	12.000	50.00000	600.00	50.00000	600.00	48.00000	576.00
	VIBURNUM DENTATUM ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 3'- 4' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0500	0949768	3.000	52.00000	156.00	50.00000	150.00	53.00000	159.00
	VACCINIUM CORYMBOSUM, HIGHBUSH BLUEBERRY, 3' - 4' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0510	0949831	9.000	550.00000	4,950.00	385.00000	3,465.00	520.00000	4,680.00
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 1 3/4" - 2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0520	0949876	5.000	45.00000	225.00	45.00000	225.00	42.00000	210.00
	CORNUS AMOMUM, SILKY DOGWOOD, 24" - 36" HT.	ea.						
0530	0949936	34.000	45.00000	1,530.00	45.00000	1,530.00	45.00000	1,530.00
	VIBURNUM LENTAGO, NANNYBERRY VIBURNUM, 24"- 36" HT. B.B.	ea.						
0540	0950019	1,525.000	1.40000	2,135.00	3.00000	4,575.00	1.40000	2,135.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0550	0950040	4,885.000	1.15000	5,617.75	2.00000	9,770.00	1.10000	5,373.50
	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0560	0950043	5,050.000	0.13000	656.50	2.00000	10,100.00	0.14000	707.00
	WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0570	0969062	29.000	2,000.00000	58,000.00	2,900.00000	84,100.00	2,200.00000	63,800.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0580	0970007	320.000	1.00000	320.00	70.00000	22,400.00	48.00000	15,360.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0590	0971001	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	108,000.00000	108,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) PJF Construction Corporation		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0600	0975004 (1.000)	210,000.00000	210,000.00	190,000.00000	190,000.00	230,000.00000	230,000.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT LS						
0610	0976002 800.000	1.00000	800.00	1.00000	800.00	0.80000	640.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY day						
0620	0978002 100.000	80.00000	8,000.00	90.00000	9,000.00	85.00000	8,500.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM ea.						
0630	0980001 (1.000)	6,000.00000	6,000.00	48,000.00000	48,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions ** LS						
0640	0981100 100.000	42.00000	4,200.00	48.00000	4,800.00	45.00000	4,500.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE ea.						
0650	1130000 40.000	400.00000	16,000.00	30.00000	1,200.00	25.00000	1,000.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW day						
0660	1131002 40.000	1,100.00000	44,000.00	90.00000	3,600.00	45.00000	1,800.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions ** day						
0670	1205207 12.000	10.00000	120.00	15.00000	180.00	10.00000	120.00
	TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR ea.						
0680	1208928 15.000	34.00000	510.00	50.00000	750.00	95.00000	1,425.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING) s.f.						
0690	1212001 650.000	2.55000	1,657.50	3.00000	1,950.00	4.00000	2,600.00
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW l.f.						
0700	1220013 800.000	32.00000	25,600.00	30.00000	24,000.00	20.00000	16,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.						
0710	1807011 3.000	400.00000	1,200.00	325.00000	975.00	400.00000	1,200.00
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) PJF Construction Corporation		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0720	1807012	9.000	400.00000	3,600.00	325.00000	2,925.00	400.00000	3,600.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB								
ea.								
0730	1807013	12.000	400.00000	4,800.00	325.00000	3,900.00	400.00000	4,800.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB								
ea.								
0740	1807014	6.000	400.00000	2,400.00	325.00000	1,950.00	400.00000	2,400.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB								
ea.								
0750	1807202	1,500.000	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00
REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ESTIMATED COST)								
est.								
0760	1806200	180.000	90.00000	16,200.00	65.00000	11,700.00	55.00000	9,900.00
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM								
1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE								
BB 1								
0770	1806200-02	180.000						
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM								
2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE								
BB 2								
Section Totals:			\$2,074,098.25		\$2,108,604.00		\$2,284,858.50	
Contract Totals			\$2,074,098.25		\$2,108,604.00		\$2,284,858.50	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(4) Running Brook Farms LLC					
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Running Brook Farms LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0201001 (1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00				
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS						
0020	0201215 1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00				
	REMOVE AND RESET GATE ea.						
0030	0202000 1,040.000	20.00000	20,800.00				
	EARTH EXCAVATION c.y.						
0040	0202100 5.000	100.00000	500.00				
	ROCK EXCAVATION c.y.						
0050	0202200 300.000	100.00000	30,000.00				
	CHANNEL EXCAVATION-EARTH c.y.						
0060	0202216 275.000	100.00000	27,500.00				
	EXCAVATION AND REUSE OF EXISTING CHANNEL BOTTOM MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions ** c.y.						
0070	0202250 50.000	100.00000	5,000.00				
	CHANNEL EXCAVATION-ROCK c.y.						
0080	0203000 45.000	100.00000	4,500.00				
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION - EARTH (COMPLETE) c.y.						
0090	0203100 45.000	100.00000	4,500.00				
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION ROCK (COMPLETE) c.y.						
0100	0204151 (1.000)	130,000.00000	130,000.00				
	HANDLING WATER ** See Special Provisions ** LS						
0110	0205001 30.000	25.00000	750.00				
	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-4' DEEP c.y.						
0120	0210820 520.000	1.00000	520.00				
	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS) est.						
0130	0213100 125.000	35.00000	4,375.00				
	GRANULAR FILL c.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Running Brook Farms LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0140 0214100	16.000	45.00000	720.00				
COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL	c.y.						
0150 0219001	1,650.000	3.00000	4,950.00				
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.						
0160 0304002	650.000	37.00000	24,050.00				
PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.						
0170 0305000	20.000	37.00000	740.00				
PROCESSED AGGREGATE	ton						
0180 0601201	44.000	1,000.00000	44,000.00				
CLASS "F" CONCRETE	c.y.						
0190 0601930	325.000	1,000.00000	325,000.00				
SLIP-LINING GROUT ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.						
0200 0602030	5,400.000	2.00000	10,800.00				
DEFORMED STEEL BARS - GALVANIZED	lb.						
0210 0602889	9.000	100.00000	900.00				
DOWEL BAR SPLICER SYSTEM GALVANIZED	ea.						
0220 0602910	14.000	100.00000	1,400.00				
DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0230 0651001	10.000	50.00000	500.00				
BEDDING MATERIAL	c.y.						
0240 0651238	90.000	660.00000	59,400.00				
60" CORRUGATED HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE (SMOOTH INTERIOR) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0250 0651312	130,000.000	1.00000	130,000.00				
REPAIR EXISTING CULVERT (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Running Brook Farms LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0260	0651496	650.000	464.00000	301,600.00			
	60" POLYMER COATED CORRUGATED METAL PIPE (10 GAUGE) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0270	0651640	320.000	460.00000	147,200.00			
	62" SPIRAL RIB ALUMINUM PIPE (10 GAUGE) ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0280	0653101	1,020.000	34.00000	34,680.00			
	CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - GREATER THAN 42" DIAMETER	l.f.					
0290	0702026	9.000	1,000.00000	9,000.00			
	MICROPILES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.					
0300	0702029	18.000	1,000.00000	18,000.00			
	MICROPILE LENGTH ADJUSTMENT ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.					
0310	0703010	85.000	100.00000	8,500.00			
	STANDARD RIPRAP	c.y.					
0320	0703011	55.000	100.00000	5,500.00			
	INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP	c.y.					
0330	0703012	160.000	100.00000	16,000.00			
	MODIFIED RIPRAP	c.y.					
0340	0703029	80.000	100.00000	8,000.00			
	ROUNDED STONE RIPRAP ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.					
0350	0755014	3,065.000	2.50000	7,662.50			
	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.					
0360	0822001	300.000	62.00000	18,600.00			
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.					
0370	0906101	740.000	28.00000	20,720.00			
	WIRE FENCE WITH METAL POSTS	l.f.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Running Brook Farms LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0380	0912531	325.000	16.00000	5,200.00			
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	l.f.					
0390	0912605	400.000	28.00000	11,200.00			
	RESET METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	l.f.					
0400	0913021	35.000	80.00000	2,800.00			
	6'CHAIN LINK FENCE	l.f.					
0410	0913734	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00			
	20 FT CHAIN LINK GATE 6 FT HIGH	ea.					
0420	0922001	75.000	30.00000	2,250.00			
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.y.					
0430	0922501	110.000	30.00000	3,300.00			
	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	s.y.					
0440	0944000	5,720.000	10.00000	57,200.00			
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.					
0450	0949113	27.000	30.00000	810.00			
	CORNUS RACEMOSA GRAY DOGWOOD 2'-3' HT. B.B.	ea.					
0460	0949145	11.000	435.00000	4,785.00			
	QUERCUS RUBRA, NORTHERN RED OAK, 1 3/4" - 2" CAL. B.B.	ea.					
0470	0949292	5.000	57.00000	285.00			
	ALNUS INCANA, SPECKLED ALDER 18" - 24" HT. B.B.	ea.					
0480	0949325	3.000	30.00000	90.00			
	LINDERA BENZOIN COMMON SPICEBUSH 2'- 3' HT. B.B.	ea.					
0490	0949523	12.000	30.00000	360.00			
	VIBURNUM DENTATUM ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 3'- 4' HT. B.B.	ea.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Running Brook Farms LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0500	0949768	3.000	30.00000	90.00			
	VACCINIUM CORYMBOSUM, HIGHBUSH BLUEBERRY, 3' - 4' HT. B.B.	ea.					
0510	0949831	9.000	375.00000	3,375.00			
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 1 3/4" - 2" CAL. B.B.	ea.					
0520	0949876	5.000	30.00000	150.00			
	CORNUS AMOMUM, SILKY DOGWOOD, 24" - 36" HT.	ea.					
0530	0949936	34.000	30.00000	1,020.00			
	VIBURNUM LENTAGO, NANNYBERRY VIBURNUM, 24"- 36" HT. B.B.	ea.					
0540	0950019	1,525.000	2.25000	3,431.25			
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0550	0950040	4,885.000	2.25000	10,991.25			
	CONSERVATION SEEDING FOR SLOPES ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.					
0560	0950043	5,050.000	2.25000	11,362.50			
	WETLAND GRASS ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.					
0570	0969062	29.000	4,000.00000	116,000.00			
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.					
0580	0970007	320.000	60.00000	19,200.00			
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr					
0590	0971001	(1.000)	15,000.00000	15,000.00			
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0600	0975004	(1.000)	250,000.00000	250,000.00			
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	LS					
0610	0976002	800.000	2.00000	1,600.00			
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(4) Running Brook Farms LLC					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0620	0978002	100.000	78.50000	7,850.00			
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.					
0630	0980001	(1.000)	35,000.00000	35,000.00			
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0640	0981100	100.000	39.50000	3,950.00			
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.					
0650	1130000	40.000	75.00000	3,000.00			
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day					
0660	1131002	40.000	125.00000	5,000.00			
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	day					
0670	1205207	12.000	8.50000	102.00			
	TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	ea.					
0680	1208928	15.000	35.00000	525.00			
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.					
0690	1212001	650.000	2.45000	1,592.50			
	TEMPORARY PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE - 4" YELLOW	l.f.					
0700	1220013	800.000	7.85000	6,280.00			
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.					
0710	1807011	3.000	2.65000	7.95			
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB	ea.					
0720	1807012	9.000	2.65000	23.85			
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.					
0730	1807013	12.000	275.00000	3,300.00			
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(4) Running Brook Farms LLC					
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0740	1807014	6.000	275.00000	1,650.00					
	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.							
0750	1807202	1,500.000	1.00000	1,500.00					
	REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ESTIMATED COST)	est.							
0760	1806200	180.000	80.00000	14,400.00					
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr							
	1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE								
BB	1								
0770	1806200-02	180.000							
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr							
	2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE								
BB	2								
Section Totals:			\$2,287,048.80						
Contract Totals			\$2,287,048.80						

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum